Position

Police Service Officer Superv
Crime & Intell Analyst
Administrative Assistant

Police Service Officer Superv-
Acting

Police Service Officer

Police Service Officer

Police Service Officer

Police Service Officer
Administrative Assistant
Police Service Officer

Police Service Officer

Police Service Officer Superv

Reserve Police Officer

Police Service Officer
Police Service Officer
Police Service Officer
Recruit Police Officer

Recruit Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Community Services

Officer (Temp)

Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Department

Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn

Police Non Sworn

Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn

Police Non Sworn

Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn

Police Non Sworn

Total Wages

$94,288
$87,945
$80,971
$80,521

$75.777
$75,753
$74,084
$72,845
$69,031
$67,609
$57,805
$52,090
$35,262

$16,594
$5,332
$4,668
$572
$191

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,845
$28,082
$24,504
$14,771

$13,130
$15,860
$15,887
$24,064
$13,506
$13,037
$15,009
$21,393

$6,343

$1,125
$2,697
$1,068
$39
$13



