Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Service Officer Superv		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$94,288	\$23,845
Crime & Intell Analyst		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$87,945	\$28,082
Administrative Assistant		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$80,971	\$24,504
Police Service Officer Superv- Acting		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$80,521	\$14,771
Police Service Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$75,777	\$13,130
Police Service Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$75,753	\$15,860
Police Service Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$74,084	\$15,887
Police Service Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$72,845	\$24,064
Administrative Assistant		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$69,031	\$13,506
Police Service Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$67,609	\$13,037
Police Service Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$57,805	\$15,009
Police Service Officer Superv		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$52,090	\$21,393
Reserve Police Officer	Community Services Officer (Temp)	Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$35,262	\$6,343
Police Service Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$16,594	\$1,125
Police Service Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$5,332	\$2,697
Police Service Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$4,668	\$1,068
Recruit Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$572	\$39
Recruit Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$191	\$13